
 

 

Friday 2nd of November 18 until Thursday 28th of March 19. 

Advance booking rates are daily per room for Dinner, Bed & Breakfast 

During this period standard B&B rates will not be available. Guests will be entitled  

to choose a 2 course meal from our evening menu. Please note that our rooms 

will not be available for booking on Sunday and Monday nights unless by prior 

arrangement for groups booking multiple rooms. 

Room Friday & Saturday*** Tuesday to Thursday 

Single/Small Double* £80/£105* £65/£85* 

Double with bath £125 £95 

Twin £135 £105 

Family (2 people) £135 £105 
Family (2 + child) £160 £130 

 

New Year DB&B rates 

From Wednesday 26th December 2018 until Monday the 31st of December 2018 

inclusive. We will be having our annual December closedown from Monday the 

17th of December to Wednesday the 25th December inclusive. Our bar may be 

open for selected days during this period but our rooms will not be available.   

Room All Days*** 

Single/Small Double* £90/£115* 

Double with bath £130 

Twin £145 
Family (2 people) £145 

Family (2 + child) £170 
 

*    Single/Small Double – prices are for single and double occupancy in a small double room with 

ensuite shower room. 

*** A 2 night minimum booking restriction applies to all bookings that include a Friday or a 

Saturday. 

Room rates for  

Nov 2018 – March 2019 


